6. Spieltag Jugend A/w

Platz Name

1

Fleischhacker, Laura

Hofmann, Vivian

Zborowska, Paulina

Sommerfeld, Liane

Boélte, Jennifer

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

977

895

835

821

672

Verein

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 162,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 149,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

SV Sidring
Spiele: 6

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 139,17

Schnitt: 136,83

Schnitt: 112,00

Lv

THU
HI: 212

THU
HI: 188

THU
HI: 207

THU
HI: 152

THU
HI: 126

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

171

149

123

140

119

111

164

207

147

80

23.01.2016

Eisenach - Bowling Center

Pins Spiele
977 6
174 212 163
895 6
188 153 113
835 6
159 109 117
821 6
152 134 125
672 6
122 126 99

Schnitt

162,83
146

149,17
128

139,17
120

136,83
123

112,00
126

Eisenach

Gesamt

977

895

835

821

672



